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Anlage
Horrenberger Str. 62, 74939 Zuzenhausen
T 017639650782 info@tennis-zuzenhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Butschbacher, Steffen
T 06226-971225 steffen.butschbacher@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schatz, Sibylle
T 01733230246 F 06226 784988 sibylle-schatz@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Madeleine Max; T 0176 32011059
madeleine.max@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rittmeier, Katharina
HauRer, Jasmin
Schréber, Judith
Max, Madeleine
Rauner, Ulla

Schatz, Lena
Schlesinger, Katharina
Schlesinger, Carmen
Schmitt, Jana

Hickl, Lisa

Patsch, Sabine
Guttmann, Simone
Zietsch, Fiona
Scholten, Johanna
Krenbauer, Mona
Frangi Doetzer, Nicole
Branz, Lisa

Doetzer, Carolina
Risch, Lisa

Beck, Isabell
Ottenthal, Christina
Keser, Melina
Schatz, Christin
Becker, Ellen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28501224
28701786
27700623
29552507
28501751
28802428
28701789
28902198
20052797
29450674
28150465
28101048
20059245
20358566
29853633
29454666
28702145
28751113
28952522
27553477
29053243
20358567
28902188
27351463

LK DR Info
LK11,7
LK15,4
LK18,5
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK22,4
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK23,3
LK22,4
LK23,8
LK22,4
LK24,4
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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